
戸籍の窓
2.2～3.5届出

地  区  名 住  所  名

う  ぶ  ご  え

お  く  や  み

氏　　　　名 保護者 たんじょう

地  区  名 住  所  名 氏　　　　名 年　　齢 ご  命  日

陽平
亜美
真樹
祐紀
誠
隼人
大喜
直也
優香
髙志

両　津
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
相　川
　〃
佐和田
　〃
　〃

加茂歌代
両津夷
秋津
秋津
両津湊
相川紙屋町
相川大間町
中原
市野沢
沢根町

（あおし）
（まさや）
（せんと）
（まりん）
（りく）
（りょうたろう）
（ちよ）
（ゆうせい）
（るいか）
（らん）

岩　﨑　葵　士
田　中　勝　也
足　立　千　翔
菊　地　真　凛
野　口　　　睦
禰　覇　良太郎
山　本　千　誉
岩　﨑　優　征
山　崎　海　華
大　槌　　　蘭

85
70
77
88
96
83
89
94
96
86
92
88
87
89
89
95
82
81
85
96
80
87
85
70
82
90
69
85
81
107
87
63
65
77
94
86
85
82
89
95
92
84

両　津
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
相　川
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
佐和田
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
金　井
　〃
　〃

野浦
両津夷
加茂歌代
上横山
馬首
加茂歌代
加茂歌代
吾潟
馬首
両津大川
河崎
梅津
浜田
北鵜島
羽吉
梅津
羽二生
羽吉
住吉
両津湊
加茂歌代
春日
両津夷
梅津
平松
北五十里
加茂歌代
相川石扣町
高千
相川四町目
相川材木町
北片辺
相川四町目浜町
河原田諏訪町
上矢馳
八幡町
八幡
沢根炭屋町
中原
金井新保
三瀬川
泉

2.1
2.2
2.4
2.6
2.6
2.8
2.9
2.10
2.11
2.11
2.11
2.13
2.14
2.15
2.16
2.17
2.18
2.21
2.23
2.27
2.28
2.28
3.1
3.2
3.4
3.4
3.4
2.4
2.12
2.13
2.17
3.1
3.2
2.6
2.6
2.7
2.9
2.25
3.1
2.7
2.16
2.17

2.21
2.23
2.24
3.1
3.3
3.5
2.5
2.6
2.25
2.27
2.7
2.10
2.18
2.19
2.21
2.26
2.3
2.6
2.12
2.16
2.17
2.18
2.19
2.20
2.22
2.24
2.28
3.1
3.3
2.3
2.6
2.11
2.14
2.4
2.15
2.22
2.22
2.22
2.28
1.27
2.9
2.15
2.25

61
83
91
83
75
91
80
74
87
88
67
68
87
94
74
90
88
84
97
89
99
90
85
93
89
96
85
84
87
83
85
91
74
90
72
88
63
93
100
85
103
96
87

金　井
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
新　穂
　〃
　〃
　〃
畑　野
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
真　野
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
小　木
　〃
　〃
　〃
羽　茂
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
赤　泊
　〃
　〃
　〃

金井新保
吉井
金井新保
千種
三瀬川
三瀬川
新穂瓜生屋
新穂潟上
新穂武井
上新穂
畑野
小倉
目黒町
畑野
栗野江
畉田
大小
真野
真野新町
吉岡
長石
長石
豊田
真野新町
四日町
椿尾
真野
真野新町
豊田
小木町
小比叡
小木町
小木町
羽茂大橋
羽茂本郷
羽茂亀脇
羽茂小泊
羽茂大橋
羽茂大崎
赤泊
赤泊
徳和
三川

1.21
1.21
2.8
2.11
2.24
1.27
2.9
1.28
2.1
2.14

2.17
2.18
2.19
2.19
2.12
1.27
1.31
2.22
2.15
2.7

雅也
稔
理光
拓也
正志
大成
宏
工
雅博
政宏

佐和田
　〃
金　井
　〃
新　穂
畑　野
　〃
　〃
真　野
羽　茂

東大通
窪田
千種
千種
新穂大野
宮川
寺田
栗野江
滝脇
羽茂村山

（せな）
（ちお）
（ゆうだい）
（まさと）
（こうし）
（こうだい）
（はな）
（こうき）
（しもん）
（ほのか）

遠　藤　聖　尚
土　屋　千　緒
白　瀬　湧　大
三　浦　真　斗
齋　藤　浩　志
余　湖　煌　大
本　間　花　奈
仲　川　幸　希
金　子　詩　門
島　倉　萌乃花

山　本　博　美
森　谷　森　司
峰　岸　初　枝
大　藏　カ　ツ
本　間　キヨシ
臼　杵　幸　作
山　本　フ　サ
北　　　千代子
齋　須　初　永
中　村　隆　雄
逸　見　一　雄
祝　　　富　雄
加　藤　フミ子
相　馬　辰　雄
長　田　慶　朗
近　藤　亀太郎
宮　川　正　一
本　間　嘉　夫
渡　邉　コユキ
甲　斐　嘉　一
坂　脇　サエ子
世　田　　　勇
本　間　一　夫
渡　邊　松　男
忠　平　チ　ヨ
濱　田　ヨシエ
渡　邉　正　典
森　田　キリヱ
小　嶽　良　江
椎　野　冨　士
本　間　妙　子
杉　山　義　隆
中　川　　　昇
坂　下　峰　一
佐々木　チハル
村　井　英　子
佐々木　　　弘
式　部　　　馨
常　木　敏　能
中　川　　　衛
大　場　美　穗
水　口　　　透

大　屋　　　優
渡　辺　弘　子
靜　間　ト　ミ
莪　山　　　健
渡　部　奈々子
加　藤　　　昇
霍　間　ヒサヱ
宮　崎　文　代
小　田　道　久
畑　　　正　雄
大　森　幸　平
古　桑　孝　子
髙野　藤右エ門
中　川　清　次
本　間　誠一郎
中　川　義　雄
加　藤　キヨノ
長　　　も　と
島　倉　ト　メ
若　林　サ　チ
逸　見　三　郎
逸　見　健　藏
浅　野　勇　雄
笠　井　コ　ウ
羽二生　ツ　タ
中　川　孝　吉
菊　地　シヅエ
島　倉　修一郎
本　間　ス　エ
小　菅　冨美榮
佐々木　一　男
岡　崎　正　幸
金　子　吉　春
岡　﨑　與志子
岡　﨑　壽　美
葛　西　甚　作
金　子　　　満
嶋　倉　久　江
佐久間　サトミ
中　川　武　夫
外　内　登志子
石　塚　仲　藏
安　達　テ　イ

22


